
 
OPUS ONE SEASON XII SCHEDULE  
 
 
JANUARY  
Sun, Jan 7 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm) 
Sun, Jan 14 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm) 
Sun, Jan 21 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm) 
Sun, Jan 28 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm) 
 
 
 
FEBRUARY    
Sun, Feb 4 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm) 
Sun, Feb 11 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm) 
Sun, Feb 18 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm) 
Sun, Feb 25 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm) 
 
 
 
MARCH  
Sun, Mar 3 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm) 
 
  CONCERT / RUN OUT CONCERT SCHEDULE 
  Thurs, Mar 7, 7pm = Phoebe Concert (Dress #1)  
  Sat, Mar 9, 11:00-2:00 = Dress #2  
  Sun, Mar 10, 4pm = CONCERT  
  Mon, Mar 11, 7pm = Highlands Concert  
   
Sun, Mar 17 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm) 
Sun, Mar 24 = NO REHEARSAL (PALM SUNDAY)  
Sun, Mar 31 = NO REHEARSAL (EASTER)  
 
 
 
 
APRIL  
Sun, Apr 7 = Regular / Extended Rehearsal (4:00 – 8:00pm) 
Sun, Apr 14 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm) 
Sun, Apr 21 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm) 
Sun, Apr 28 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm) 
 



 
 
 
MAY  
Sun, May 5 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm) 
Sun, May 12 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm) 
 
*Sat May 18 – NYC Bus Trip  
 
Sun, May 19 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm)  
Sun, May 26 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm)    
 
 
 
 
 
JUNE 
Sun, Jun 2 = Regular Rehearsal (4:00 – 6:30pm)  
 
  CONCERT SCHEDULE   
  Sat, June 8: Dress Reh (10:00am – 2:00pm)  
  Sun, June 9: REN FAIRE EVENT (2:00 – 8:00pm) / 
             St John’s UCC (Hain’s Church, Wernersville, PA)  
  *Rain date: Sun, Jun 16  
 
 


